WFG LENDER SERVICES OFFERS COMPREHENSIVE HOME EQUITY SOLUTIONS BACKED BY EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE.

WFG Lender Services' products and services are delivered quickly and economically, enabling lenders to accelerate home equity transactions. Delivered through our proprietary Valutrust platform, offerings can be customized to support your workflow requirements.

When it comes to **Customer Experience** (CX), **WFG** consistently ranks at the top of the Net Promoter Score® (NPS) rating system. Most importantly, we actively monitor, identify and resolve potential issues before you're even aware of them.

COMPREHENSIVE HOME EQUITY PRODUCTS:

- 🕝 One-touch, multi-product ordering
- Consolidation of client & vendor communication within one portal
- () Instant order status updates through the portal
- Customizable workflow to support lenders' unique business needs
- Process automation

Contact your **WFG Lender Services** representative today to ask how our Home Equity solutions can make a difference for you and your customers.

CALL US: 877-274-3850 EMAIL US: about@wfgls.com

WFG Lender Services and WFG National Title Insurance Company are part of the Williston Financial Group family of innovative customer-focused companies. All rights reserved © 8/2022 Williston Financial Group.

HOME EQUITY SOLUTIONS:

WFG[®] Lender Services

TITLE. Informational, insured, and assured title reports providing the information and coverage you require.

CLOSING & ESCROW

SERVICES. Client-dedicated teams perform the closing functions you need, including curative, scheduling, closing, disbursement, and recording.

VALUATION SERVICES.

Comprehensive valuation services for home equity lending through our **Valutrust Solutions** appraisal management company.

CUSTOMIZABLE

SOLUTIONS. Combine the data you need - valuation, title, flood, and more - into a single report and expedite your home equity transactions.

\$

wfgls.com